Part # Description Qty
Compatible Cable Mgmt Options
Cable
Ties NEW TSW-15 TW12
Cage
Nuts
NEW LACE-44-OWP* 4 3/4” width, 44 space w/ tie posts 6
NEW LACE-40-OWP* 4 3/4” width, 40 space w/ tie posts 6
NEW LACE-37-OWP* 4 3/4” width, 37 space w/ tie posts 6
NEW LACE-44-OP* 3 1/4” width, 44 space w/ tie posts 6
NEW LACE-40-OP* 3 1/4” width, 40 space w/ tie posts 6
NEW LACE-37-OP* 3 1/4” width, 37 space w/ tie posts 6
LACE-44LP 3 1/2” width, 44 space w/ raised lances 6 – –
LACE-37LP 3 1/2” width, 37 space w/ raised lances 6 – –
LACE-P* 2” width, 45 space, 1/8” thick w/ round holes 6 – –
LACE-37P* 2” width, 37 space, 1/8” thick w/ round holes 6 – –
LACE-44-1SP 1” width, 44 space w/10 pre-installed tie saddles 6 included –
LACE-37-1SP 1” width, 37 space w/10 pre-installed tie saddles 6 included –
LACE-44-1P 1” width, 44 space tapped for tie saddles 6 – –
LACE-37-1P 1” width, 37 space tapped for tie saddles 6 – –
UNIVERSAL ENCLOSURE OPTIONS
The Electrical Isolation Knockout Panel is ideal for
installations that require electrical conduit to be isolated from
the enclosure. Replaces the standard rear electrical knockout